

The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **AISHA SIDDIKA**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out her project **Barbhag Anchalar Loka Natya Parampara** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगी भी (बन जान कारत ने-अन्मा गरक, कानाज कोणा ड: म: গলাৰ গাওঁ উদ্ধান সাম

নভাগতি কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নৱন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Helbadi, Assam



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **ANOWAR HUSSAIN**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out his project **Barbhag Anchalar Satriya Sankriti** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगै दी [देन 0] जुमरा ते-अम्मा मत्म, का जाज को छ : म : মলাৰ গাওঁ উদ্ধান সাম

নভাপতি কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নয়ন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Melbaci, Assem



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **BRAJEN MALAKAR**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out his project **Bargacha Anchalar Bodo Sampradayar Loka-Sanskriti** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगै दी [देन 0] जुमरा ते-अग्रा फर्म, का जान को उ : म: MOUNT HIS DUNA HE

ন্দ্রাপাত কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নয়ন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Molbadi, Assem



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that CHITTARAN ROY, Student of Arts, 6th of your Assamese is allowed to carry out his project Barbhag Anchalar Natya Dal from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगी दी (देन जान कारा दे-अन्मा गर्द का नाम को उ : म: MAIN NIG JUNA MET

ন্দ্রস্পাত কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নয়ন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Melbaci, Assem



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **HARIS DAS**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out his project **Dhurkuchi Dotara Gaonar Utsav-Parvan aru Lokasar** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगी दी (देन जान करत्ते -अन्मा मत्म, कानाम कॉग्ड 'इ: म: মলাৰ গাওঁ উদ্ধান সাম

নভাপতি কালাগ গাওঁ উন্ননন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Helbaci, Assam



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **JAYASHREE KALITA**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out her project **Barbhag Anchalar Kathit Bhasha** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगैधी(वन O)जुम्फूराव-अन्नाभारक, काजांग नोंग ड: म: গলাৰ গাওঁ উদ্ধান সাহা

ন্দ্রস্পাত কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নয়ন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Melbaci, Assem



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **NOOR ISLAM**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out his project **Barbhag Anchalar Islamiya Utsav aru Loka Parampara : Ek Bislekhonatmak Adhyayan** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगी दी (देन जान करत्ते -अन्मा मत्म, कानाम कॉग्ड 'इ: म: MOIN HIS SHILL HE

ন্দ্রস্পাত কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নয়ন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Malbari, Assam



The HoD

Dept. of Assamese, Barbhag College

Sub: Permission for carry out project work

Sir,

As per your request to me to allow a student of your department to carry out a project work in Kalag Gaon area, I am very pleased to inform you that **PALLABI DAS**, Student of **Arts**, **6th** of your **Assamese** is allowed to carry out her project **Barbhag Anchalar Dharmiya Anusthan : Ek Khetrabhittik Adhyayan** from 8/3/22 to 30/6/22 in our Local area. I assure you cooperation from all our local people in carrying out his project work .

अगी दी (देन जान कारा दे-अन्मा गर्द का नाम को उ : म: MOUNT WILL SWHAT MET

ন্দ্রস্পাত কালাগ গাওঁ উন্নয়ন সমিতি

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag Melbadi, Assem